
If you suffer from any food allergies or intolerances, please inform your server. A discretionary 
13.5% service charge will be added to your bill. VAT quoted at the current rate.

    TOZI BLEND COFFEE    

Ristretto 3.50

Macchiato 3.50

Americano 4.00

Cappuccino 4.50

Flat white	 4.50

Latte 4.50

DOLCI

8.50

8.50

8.50

8.50 

DRINKS

PER SCOOP 2.50 Selection of Gelato 
(151 kcal)

    GOOD & PROPER TEAS    

Breakfast Brew 	 4.50

Earl Grey 	 4.50

Chamomile 	 4.50

Jade Tips 	 4.50

Peppermint 	 4.50

Fresh mint 	 4.50

Selection of fruit teas 4.50

    DIGESTIVI    

 ESPRESSO MARTINI 12.50 
Absolut Elix, coffee liqueur, coffee 

 AMARETTO SOUR 12.50 
Amaretto, lemon, sugar, egg white 

 NEGRONI SBAGLIATO 12.50 
Beefeater 24, Campari, Prosecco 

 LIMONCELLO 12.50 
Evangelista 

 GRAPPA 12.50 
Nonino  

A FURTHER SELECTION OF TEAS & INFUSIONS,  
COFFEES & SPECIALITY MILKS ARE AVAILABLE.  

PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER.

Tiramisu (579 kcal) 

Tozi affogato (558 kcal) 

Gianduiotto chocolate tart (732 kcal)

Almond frangipane, roast plum 
vanilla custard (564 kcal)

    GRAPPA 

Trandizonale

Picolit Cru

Moscato

Antica Cuvee

14.00

18.00

20.00

16.00






